218
203
204
193
220
199
215
216
197
201
208
194
213
198
212
209
207
195
211
200
206
196
219
205
221
210
224
225
226
227
228
223
214
202
217
222

Deltagare per klubb

Sodertorns Simsallskap

Namn

Antlov Filip

Bjorklund Liam

Ekman Isak

Eldh Ellinor

Fast Emelie

Forsgren Moa

Frejd Maja

Fridh Theodor
Gunnarsson Ella
Gunnarsson Emil
Hamzehnejad Sam
Hanikat Filippa

Klasson Carin
Klintemar Felicia

Kvist Mattias

Lundgren Elin

Nilsson Amanda
Nordstrom Renlund Mimmi
Ossmyr Josefin
Ottosson Julia

Plavans Henry

Quist Alva

Roloff Wilma
Sandqvist Jonathan
Sigfelt Love

Storell Gustav
Soédertorns Simsallskap
Soédertorns Simsallskap
Soédertorns Simsallskap
Soédertorns Simsallskap
Soédertorns Simsallskap
Travar Nadja
Unnermark Vilma
Vainio Lucas

Widmark Alwa

Wiell Botvid

Fédd Licens
1998 AE5998
2003 AB6503
2004 AZ6904
2006 BA0206
2004 AR4204
2008 AL0O808
2004 BL8404
2002 AT3302
2006 AT5206
2004 AMO0504
2006 AI1306
2007 AK7207
1995 BB4695
2005 BM6605
2003 AB5503
2003 AW2603
2002 BS9202
2007 AO8207
1999 AS0299
2006 AN9206
2005 AB6105
2006 BR5406
2000 BA7600
2003 A03703
2005 AZ2705
2006 AL4106
1997

2003

2002

1995

1999

2007 AP2607
1997 AI9697
2004 AN2504
2002 AN4402
2005 AB3305

Klubb

SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN

Anmailda grenar

4,16,18,38,44
27

40

34,39

21,28

28,41
5,26,34,39
10,16,22,27,44
28,41
10,18,29,31,38
27,40

7,34,39
5,9,15,34,39
15,19,30,39
8,20,27,33,38
9,19,30
5,9,15,39
9,15
7,19,30,39
28,41

27

9,34,39

7,39

20,27

6,14,22,31,38
1,36,47

12,25

2,35,46

13

37

9,15,19,32,34
27
3,7,19
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